
Stirnu Buks I
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

Detalizēti rezultāti
Čurakovs, Arturs

Numurs: 3488
Posms: 12.00 km
Zakis

Grupa:
VZ3

Kopējais laiks: 1:08:38
Ātrums: 10.49 km/h

Vieta distancē/Kopā: 498 (no 1123)
Vieta distancē/Vīrieši: 388 (no 585)
Distances labākais laiks: 29:00
Vieta grupā: 318(no 489)
Grupas labākais laiks: 29:00

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

102
104
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Ziel
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km
-
-
-
-
-

Posma
Laiks
29:45
13:14
22:34
1:07
1:58
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km/h

-
-
-
-
-

Vieta
grupā
284
312
319
310
425

iztrūkums
grupā
12:29
5:44
9:11
0:38
1:10

Vieta
Vīrieši
352
378
389
390
509

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Vīrieši
23:39
5:44
9:11
0:42
1:10

Kopā
km
-
-
-
-

12.00

Kopā
Laiks
29:45
42:59

1:05:33
1:06:40
1:08:38

Kopā
km/h

-
-
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-
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Vieta
grupā
284
295
310
309
320

iztrūkums
grupā
12:29
18:13
42:51
28:02
39:38

Vieta
Vīrieši
352
363
378
377
388

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Vīrieši
23:39
18:13
42:51
28:02
39:38

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


